
 

 

South Malahat 4-H District Calendar 
 

◄ December January 2025 February ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  31 
District & 
Regional 
Council 
Registrations 
due to 4-H BC 

1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 
 

 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
District exec – 
zoom 7PM 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
District business 
meeting Jolivet 
7PM 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31 
Electronic 
Enrolment 
deadline for 
renewing 
Leaders and 
Members 
 
Jr. Profiency 
Marks deadline 
to Awards 
Coordinator. 
 
Island Ag Show, 
Cowichan – 
Young Farmer’s 
Day 

 

 
Notes:  District Rotations 
 
Public Speaking –2025 P/Q, 2026 Port Alberni, 2027 Comox/Powell River, 2028 South Malahat, 2029 Cowichan 
Demo & Ed Board – 2025 South Malahat, 2026 Cowichan, 2027 P/Q, 2028 Port Alberni, 2029 Comox/Powell River 
Judging Rally – 2025 Port Alberni, 2026 Comox/ Powell River, 2027 South Malahat, 2028 Cowichan, 2029 P/Q 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/December-2024


 

 

 

South Malahat 4-H District Calendar 

◄ January February 2025 March ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1  
Island Ag Show 
Cowichan 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
Youth Action 
Delegate, Facilitator & 
Chaperone 
application period 
opens (VI quota is 7) 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 Valentine’s Day 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
Family Day 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
District exec zoom 
7pm 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
Regional Council 
Meeting, 6:30 – 8:30 
p.m. - virtual 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
District business 
meeting – Poplar Rm 
SFG 7 pm 

28  
Online Application 
processing by Club 
Registrars & Key 
Leaders deadline. 
 
Fee payment deadline 
to 4-H BC Office by Key 
Leaders. 

 

  



 

 

South Malahat 4-H District Calendar 

◄ February March 2025 April ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1  
 

2  
 

3  
Youth Action Delegate, 
Facilitator & Chaperone 
Application Submission 
deadline (VI quota 7). 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
March break 

18  
March break 

19  
March break 

20  
March break 
 
District exec – zoom 
7PM 

21  
March break 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
March break 

25  
March break 

26  
March break 

27  
March break 
 
Surviving The 
Challenge – SPL 
 
District business – 
Poplar rm SFG 7PM 

28  
March break 
 
4-H BC Provincial 
Scholarship 
application period 
opens. 
 
Surviving The 
Challenge – SPL - 
tentative 

29  
 
 
Surviving The 
Challenge – SPL – 
tentative 
 

30  
Surviving The 
Challenge – SPL - 
tentative 

31  
 

 

  



 

 

South Malahat 4-H District Calendar 

◄ March April 2025 May ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
4-H BC Provincial 
Council Society AGM, 
Virtua 
 
Jr/Sr District Public 
Speaking  
Holy Trinity Church 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
4-H BC Provincial 
Council Board of 
Directors Meeting, 
Vernon 

12  
4-H BC Provincial 
Council Board of 
Directors Meeting, 
Vernon 
District Demos, speak 
and show and  
District Ed boards 
Holy Trinity Church 
 

13  
4-H BC Provincial 
Council Board of 
Directors Meeting, 
Vernon 
 
Regional Public 
Speaking – Parksville/ 
Qualicum 

14  
Agri-Career Quest 
Delegate, Facilitator & 
Chaperone application 
period opens 
(VI quota 5). 

15  
4-H BC Provincial 
Scholarships 
application submission 
deadline. 

16  
 

17  
District exec zoom 
7PM 

18  
Good Friday 

19  
 

20  
Easter Sunday 

21  
Easter Monday 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
District business 
meeting- Poplar rm 
SFG 

25  
 

26  
Regional Demo Oak 
Rm& Ed Board 
Competition Poplar 
room SFG 10-2PM – 
South Malahat 
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 

  



 

 

South Malahat 4-H District Calendar 

◄ April May 2025 June ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
Agri-Career Quest 
Delegate application 
submission deadline  
(VI quota 5) 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
Junior Camp – Camp 
Capernwray 

10  
Agri-Career Quest 
Chaperone & 
Facilitator application 
submission deadline. 
 
 
Junior Camp – Camp 
Capernwray 

11  
Mother’s Day 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Junior Camp – Camp 
Capernwray 

12  
Provincial 
Communication Finals 
Delegate & Chaperone 
application 
submission deadline 
(VI quota 1 Public 
Speaking & 1 Demo 
Team) 
 
Regional Council 
Meeting – Nanoose 
Place – 11:00 a.m. 
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
District exec – zoom 
7PM 

16  
 

17  
4-H BC Ambassador 
Training, Langley 

18  
4-H BC Ambassador 
Training, Langley 

19  
4-H BC Ambassador 
Training, Langley 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Victoria Day 

20  
4-H BC Ambassador 
Training, Langley 

21  
 

22  
District business 
meeting – Polar rm 
7PM 

23  
 

24  
Youth Action, 
Kamloops 

25  
Youth Action, 
Kamloops 

26  
Youth Action, 
Kamloops 

27  
Youth Action, 
Kamloops 

28  
Youth Action, 
Kamloops 

29  
 

30  
4-H BC Foundation 
AGM 

31  
4-H Canada National 
Scholarship Deadline to 
4-H Canada, Ottawa 
 

District Judging 
Field Day – Agriplex 
SFG 8 AM 

  



 

 

South Malahat 4-H District Calendar 

◄ May June 2025 July ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
Regional Council 
Judging Rally – Port 
Alberni 

15  
Father’s Day 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
District exec – zoom 
7PM 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
District business 
meeting – Poplar rm 
7pm 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 

  



 

 

South Malahat 4-H District Calendar 

◄ June July 2025 August ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
Provincial 
Communication 
Finals, Kamloops 

11  
Provincial 
Communication 
Finals, Kamloops 

12  
Provincial 
Communication 
Finals, Kamloops 

13  
 

14  
Agri-Career Quest, 
Abbotsford 

15  
Agri-Career Quest, 
Abbotsford 

16  
Agri-Career Quest, 
Abbotsford 

17  
Agri-Career Quest, 
Abbotsford 
 
District exec – zoom 
7PM 

18  
Agri-Career Quest, 
Abbotsford 

19  
Agri-Career Quest, 
Abbotsford 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
District business – 
Poplar rm 7PM 

25  
 

26  
 Maple Ridge Fair 

27  
 
Maple Ridge Fair 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

  



 

 

South Malahat 4-H District Calendar 

◄ July August 2025 September ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
Coombs Fair 

10  
Coombs Fair 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
PNE 

15  
PNE 

16  
PNE 

17  
PNE 

18 
PNE 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
District exec zoom 
7PM 

22  
Comox Fair 
 
VI Ex 

23  
Comox Fair 
 
Cobble Hill Fair 
 
VI Ex 

24  
Comox Fair 
 
VI Ex 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
District business 
meeting Poplar rm 
SFG 7 pm 

29  
Provincial Judging Rally 
application period 
opens 
 
 
 
 

30  
Saanich Fair 

31  
Saanich Fair 

 

  



 

 

South Malahat 4-H District Calendar 

◄ August September 2025 October ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
Start of 2026 
4-H Year 
Provincially – 
enrolment due 
by January 31, 
2026. 
 
Saanich Fair 

1  
Saanich Fair 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Labour Day 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
Port Alberni Fair 

5  
Port Alberni Fair 

6  
Port Alberni Fair 
 
Saltspring Fair 

7  
Port Alberni Fair 
 
Saltspring Fair 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
Cowichan Exhibition 

13  
Cowichan Exhibition 
 
Powell River Fair 

14  
Cowichan Exhibition 
 
Powell River Fair 

15  
Regional Council 
Meeting, 6:30 – 8:30 
p.m. – virtual 
 
 
 
Provincial Judging 
Rally application 
submission deadline. 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
District exec – zoom 7 
PM 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
District business – 
Poplar rm 7 PM 
 
District Scholarship 
Applications Due to 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
Gaming Receipts for 
2025 due to be eligible 
for reimbursement.  
 
Gaming Application 
deadline. Applications 
not accepted past the 
deadline. 
 
National 4-H Leader of 
the Year Award 
Nominations deadline to 
4-H Canada, Ottawa 
 
Truth & Reconciliation 
Day 

 

  



 

 

South Malahat 4-H District Calendar 

◄ September October 2025 November ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
4-H BC 
Provincial 
Council Board 
of Directors 
Meeting, 
Vernon – TBA 

  1  
Provincial Judging 
Rally, Virtual 

2  
Provincial Judging 
Rally, Virtual 

3  
Provincial Judging 
Rally, Virtual 

4  
Provincial Judging 
Rally, Virtual 

5  
Provincial Judging 
Rally, Virtual 

6  
Provincial Judging 
Rally, Virtual 

7  
Provincial Judging 
Rally, Virtual 

8  
Provincial Judging 
Rally, Virtual 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
Thanksgiving 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
Annual Leader and 
Member Secure Pages 
Shut Down begins until 
Oct. 31st. 
Key Leader 2026 
Enrolment Opens 
 
District exec zoom 
7pm 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
District business 
meeting – Poplar rm 7 
pm 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
Annual Leader and 
Member Secure Pages 
Shut Down – last day. 
 
Key Leader 2026 
Enrolment Ends. 

 

  



 

 

South Malahat 4-H District Calendar 

◄ October November 2025 December ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
KEY 
LEADERS 
WORKSHOP – 
VIRTUAL - 
TBA 

     1  
4-H BC Ambassador 
applkication submission 
period opens (VI quota 
1) 
 
Club Registrar 2026 
Enrolment opens until 
September 30th. 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
SHOW YOUR 
4-H COLOURS 
DAY 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
District Awards night 
SFG Poplar 6 – 9 PM 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
4-H BC Ambassador 
application submission 
deadline (VI quota 1) 
 
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
District exec – zoom 
7PM 

21  
 

22  
Regional Council 
Meeting & AGM - 
Location and time TBD 
 
Regional Leader 
Training 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
District business and 
AGM- Poplar rm 7 PM 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 

  



 

 

South Malahat 4-H District Calendar 

◄ November December 2025 January ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1  
Member & Leader 2026 
Enrolment opens. 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
4-H BC Office Closed 
until January 5th, 2026. 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
Christmas Day 

26  
Boxing Day 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
District & Regional 
Council Registration 
due to 4-H B.C. 

 

 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/January-2026

